
 

January 2024 Update 

Movement Gowanus Rec Team Programs run on 4-week program months. Monthly tuition 
includes 4 group practice sessions and home-facility membership and is billed to the card on-file 
on the 1st of the month after the initial booking. 

Programs do not run on select school or federal holidays. Your monthly tuition will be prorated 
for each month there are less than 4 scheduled practice sessions. Any changes will be 
communicated by the program team.

September (Mon, Sept 11-Sat, Sept 30) 

 Program start Mon, Sept 11 

 3-week program for all practice days 

October (Mon, Oct 2-Sat, Oct 28) 

 4-week program for all practice days 

November (Mon, Oct 30-Sat, Nov 25) 

 No class Tues, Oct 31 

 No classes Wed-Sat, Nov 22-25 

 3-week program for TU/W/TH/F/S 

 4-week program for M 

December (Sun, Nov 26-Sat, Dec 23) 

 No classes Fri-Sat, Dec 22-23 

 3-week program for FRI/SAT 

 4-week program for M/TU/W/TH 

January (Sun, Jan 7-Sat, Feb 3) 

 January program begins Sun, Jan 7 

 4-week program for all practice days 

 

February (Sun, Feb 4-Sat, Mar 2) 

 No classes Mon-Sat, Feb 19-24 (note 
additional week after this week!) 

 3-week program for all practice days 

March (Sun, Mar 3-Sat, Mar 30) 

 No classes Fri-Sat, Mar 29-30 

 3-week program for F/S 

 4-week program for SU/M/TU/W/TH 

 NOTE: Optional 2-week program only 
for Independent School students with 
Spring Break Mar 17-30. 

 Communication to opt-in will go out 
by January 2024 

April (Sun, Mar 31-Sat, Apr 27) 

 No classes Sun-Mon, Mar 31-Apr 1 

 No classes Sun-Sat, Apr 21-27 

 2-week program for SU/M 

 3-week program for TU/W/TH/F/S 

May (Sun, Apr 28-Sat, May 25) 

 No classes Fri, May 17 (Rec I + II) 

 No classes Sat, May 18 (all) 

 4-week program for SU/M/TU/W/TH 

 3-week program for F/SA



 

January 2024 Update 

 

 January Programs begin Sunday, January 7 

 Summer Programs online registration opens February 1 

 Mid-Winter Break Camp runs February 19-23 (Registration opens online January 8) 

 Spring Break Camp runs March 25-29 and April 22-26 (Registration opens online Feb 12 + March 11) 

 Sleeping Giant Youth Boulder Competition Friday, May 17 (Registration opens online April 15) 
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Apr 2024 
 

May 2024 
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